Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation | Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

26/07/2003 | FEMALE | General

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

UA223022050736

UB2200014724084

UA223022047773

UB2200017617733

UB2200017615548

UB2200017615464

U022000050019213021

UB2200017620361

UA223022040343

UA223022037953

UB2200017621619

U0220002241595023

UB2100017631871

UB2200022611366

UB2200017610043

UB2200017611578

UB2200017610765

SWATI

PRACHI

SHARMA

ANJALI

ANJUM BHATIA

SIMRAN KHAN

TANYA MIGLANI

Naaz Khan

GOURAVI

KANCHAN

KOMAL

SONIA DANG

RISHIKA

KASHISH DOGRA

SAKSHI

JYOTI GOSWAMI

MANSI
RAJENDRA
BABAR

VARNIKA

9310803607

9711581184

9889906421

9971710759

9999315832

9310723011

9910723223

9266300100

7827750032

9136332285

9310006204

8580951593

8595231012

8799712443

9810930091

8595599234

7011172062

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

AKHILESHWAR
NATH

MUKESH KUMAR

SHARMA

SHYAM SUNDER

MANOJ BHATIA

SAZIM KHAN

PAWAN KUMAR

MIGLANI

Shokat Ali

KHUSHVINDER

NAGAR

UMESHPAL

VINOD SHARMA

NARENDERPAL

DANG

RANBIR SINGH

RAVINDER KUMAR

VINAY KUMAR

VIKRAM GOSWAMI

RAJENDRA MARUTI

BABAR

SUNIL KUMAR

17/04/2004

26/04/2004

21/01/2005

20/02/2004

26/10/2003

14/12/2003

12/05/2004

26/06/2002

30/11/2005

30/07/2003

10/10/2003

06/01/2004

04/05/2003

04/07/2004

27/11/2002

23/09/2004

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

75

69

65

64.8

57.2

10

80

74

722

70

69.8

68.8

68.2

66.8

63.6

63.2

62.4

62.2

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Flnance | (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer

page 1 of 2



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I)

# Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name DOB Gender Category Seat Allocation | Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)

18 | UA223022040323 CHANCHAL 9911730879 | VIJAY SAXENA 01/01/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 56.8 5 61.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
SAXENA Applications-Self Finance-l (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-
Vocational) - Computer Applications)
19 | UB2200017619605 CHESHTA 8700267610 SURESH KUMAR 10/10/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 60.8 0 60.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer
KAPOOR Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-

Vocational) - Computer Applications)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 2 of 2



