Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022050736	SWATI	9310803607	AKHILESHWAR NATH	26/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	80.2	5	85.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
2	UB2200014724084	PRACHI SHARMA	9711581184	MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA	17/04/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	75	5	80	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
3	UA223022047773	ANJALI	9889906421	SHYAM SUNDER	26/04/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	69	5	74	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
4	UB2200017617733	ANJUM BHATIA	9971710759	MANOJ BHATIA	21/01/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	67.2	5	72.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
5	UB2200017615548	SIMRAN KHAN	9999315832	SAZIM KHAN	20/02/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	65	5	70	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
6	UB2200017615464	TANYA MIGLANI	9310723011	PAWAN KUMAR MIGLANI	26/10/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	64.8	5	69.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
7	UO22000050019213021	Naaz Khan	9910723223	Shokat Ali	14/12/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	63.8	5	68.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
8	UB2200017620361	GOURAVI	9266300100	KHUSHVINDER NAGAR	12/05/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	63.2	5	68.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
9	UA223022040343	KANCHAN	7827750032	UMESHPAL	26/06/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	61.8	5	66.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
10	UA223022037953	KOMAL	9136332285	VINOD SHARMA	30/11/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	60.8	5	65.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
11	UB2200017621619	SONIA DANG	9310006204	NARENDERPAL DANG	30/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	60.6	5	65.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
12	UO220002241595023	RISHIKA	8580951593	RANBIR SINGH	10/10/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	60.6	5	65.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
13	UB2100017631871	KASHISH DOGRA	8595231012	RAVINDER KUMAR	06/01/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	55.6	10	65.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
14	UB2200022611366	SAKSHI	8799712443	VINAY KUMAR	04/05/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	58.6	5	63.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
15	UB2200017610043	JYOTI GOSWAMI	9810930091	VIKRAM GOSWAMI	04/07/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	58.2	5	63.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
16	UB2200017611578	MANSI RAJENDRA BABAR	8595599234	RAJENDRA MARUTI BABAR	27/11/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	57.4	5	62.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
17	UB2200017610765	VARNIKA	7011172062	SUNIL KUMAR	23/09/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	57.2	5	62.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I)

3	#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
													Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
1	8	UA223022040323	CHANCHAL SAXENA	9911730879	VIJAY SAXENA	01/01/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	56.8	5	61.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)
1	9	UB2200017619605	CHESHTA KAPOOR	8700267610	SURESH KUMAR	10/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	60.8	0	60.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational) - Computer Applications-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com- Vocational) - Computer Applications)